
K-A
K-A 

Anahit Kh
K-B

K-B

AniP
K-C

K-C 

Dzov
K-D

K-D

LizaK
2A

22 A-I

Mix
2B 2C

22A-III

Mix

7:45-

8:00
Anahit Kh AniP Dzov LizaK

8:00-

8:15
Anahit Kh AniP Dzov LizaK ShM

8:15-

8:30

Parking:

Sevan

Parking:

Anahit Kh

Parking:

AniM

Parking:

AniP

Parking:

Liana

Parking:

Dzov

Parking:

Meghri

Parking:

LizaK

Parking:

Zepure

Parking:

ShM

Parking:

Celine

Parking:

Karen

8:30-

8:45

HR:

Sevan 

HR:

Anahhit Kh

HR: 

AniM

HR:

AniP

HR:

Liana

HR:

Dzov

HR: 

Meghri
LizaK

HR

Zepure
ShM 

HR: 

Celine

 HR: 

Karen
 

8:45-

9:00

9:00-

9:15

9:15-

9:30

9:30-

9:45

9:45-

10:00

10:00-

10:15

10:15-

10:30

10:30-

10:45

10:45-

11:00

11:00-

11:15

11:15-

11:30

11:30-

11:45

11:45-

12:00

12:00-

12:15

12:15-

12:30

12:30-

12:45

12:45-

1:00

1:00-

1:15

1:15-

1:30

1:30-

1:45

1:45-

2:00

2:00-

2:15

2:15-

2:30

2:30-

2:45
  AniKh   R-AniP   R-Dzov   R-LizaK   R-Zepure  R-Karine  R-Sevan

2:45-

3:00

3:00-

3:15

3:15-

3:30

3:30-

3:45
 Mella Meghri AniP AniM  R-Dzov AniA LizaK Karen Zepure Karine Sevan

TA

Anahit Kh

L-Sprv

F: Mus

M: Art

T:  PE  Mella

W: Lab ZEP

Th: Conv ZEP

T: Art

W: PE

Th: TBA

F: TBA

M: Lab

TA

LizaK

L-Sprv

LizaK

TA Dzov

T: Art

MWThF: 

Other TA

T: TBA

W: PE

Th: Lab

F: Art

M: TBA

L-Sprv

Anahit Kh 

T: Art Dzov

W: PE Arma

Th: Mus Hvrj

F: Conv Hvrj

M:   Lab

TA

AniP

L-Sprv L-Sprv

AniP

Math

Meghri

TA

Anahit Kh

15

break

 TA 

AniP
Eng

AniM

F:needsTA

F: Mus Havrj

M: PE Janet

T: Art  Dzov

W: Lab - AniP

Th:Conv Havrj

SS/Sci

AniA

TA - AniP

Eng

AniM

Th: Art Dzov

Fr: PE  Arma

M: Mus Hvrj

Tu: Conv Hvrj

W: Lab

TA

Anahit Kh

 TA 

AniP

30

break

Math

Meghri

SS/Sci

Meghri

Math

Meghri

L-Sprv

Dzov 

R-SprvR-

AniP

R-

Anahit Kh

Arm

Sevan 

Math

Meghri

Eng

AniM
ArmE 

Liana

M: Art

Tu: Conv ZEP

W:  PE Mella

Th:  Lab ZEP

F: Music

R-

LizaK

Math

Parker

   

R-Sprv

Eng

AniM

TA

Anahit Kh

L- Break

AniP

SS/Sci

Meghri

L- Break

LizaK

L- Break

Dzov

Arm

Sevan

ArmE 

Liana

ArmE 

ASL

Muratyan

ArmW

 Zepur

12

R-

Dzov

TA

LizaK

SS/Sci

Meghri 

 ArmW

 Zepur

Eng  

AniM

Eng  

AniM

Arm

Sevan 
ArmE 

Liana

TA

Dzov

TA

AniP

TA

Anahit Kh

 TA 

Dzov

30

break

ArmE 

ASL

Muratyan

8

with 1D

 TA 

Anahit Kh

30

break

TA

AniP

Arm

Sevan 

TA

LizaK

ArmE 

Liana

L-Sprv L-Sprv

`

TA

Dzov

Eng

AniA

Celine

SS/Sci

M: Art 

Tu: Conv ZEP 

W:  PE Mella

Th:  Lab ZEP

F: Music

Eng 

KarenS 

TA Dzov

F: Art

M: PE Janet

T: Art

W: Lab

Th: TBA

F: Mus

T: Mus Hvrj

W: PE 

Th: Lab  

F:  Art Dzov

M: Conv Hvrj

L-Sprv

TA

LizaK

Math

Parker 
Eng 

KarenS 

L-Sprv

R-SprvR-Sprv

 

Arm E

Karine

Th: Art

F: PE

M: TBA

Tu: TBA

W: Lab

 TA 

LizaK

30

break

 ArmE

ASL

Liana

4

 ArmE

ASL

Liana

4

Eng

AniA

Eng 

KarenS

SS/Sci

Celine

L-Sprv

Eng 

KarenS

Eng 

KarenS

L-Sprv

 ArmW

ASL

Sevan

4

L-Sprv

R-Sprv

 

Arm E

Karine

Math

Parker

   

SS/Sci

Celine

Eng 

KarenS

 

ArmW

Zepur

20

Arm

Zepur

 ArmW

ASL

Sevan

4



7:45-

8:00

8:00-

8:15

8:15-

8:30

8:30-

8:45

8:45-

9:00

9:00-

9:15

9:15-

9:30

9:30-

9:45

9:45-

10:00

10:00-

10:15

10:15-

10:30

10:30-

10:45

10:45-

11:00

11:00-

11:15

11:15-

11:30

11:30-

11:45

11:45-

12:00

12:00-

12:15

12:15-

12:30

12:30-

12:45

12:45-

1:00

1:00-

1:15

1:15-

1:30

1:30-

1:45

1:45-

2:00

2:00-

2:15

2:15-

2:30

2:30-

2:45

2:45-

3:00

3:00-

3:15

3:15-

3:30

3:30-

3:45


